
07:00 Breakfast 07:00 Breakfast 07:00 Breakfast 07:00 Breakfast 07:00 Breakfast 07:00 Breakfast 07:00 Breakfast

Junnu Tomas Birger Johan Tomas Junnu Tomas 07:30 BREAKFAST

08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00 08:00

08:30 Classroom 08:30 Classroom 08:30 Classroom 08:30 Classroom 08:30 Classroom 08:30 Classroom 08:30 Classroom 08:30

LTAD Teaching Skills Teaching Team Age Appropriate

U12 Focus Play Goaltending 09:15 Classroom

(With SAG's) 09:15 JUNNU LTP I & LTP II
Steve Norris 09:30 JOHAN

10:00 BIRGER 10:00 KEVIN 09:30 Preparation 09:30 Recruitment 10:00 TOMAS

10:15

Recruitment 10:00 JOHAN 10:30 KEVIN

Day

10:45 LTP II 10:45 LTP II 10:45 LTP II JOHANNA 10:45 LTP II 10:45 LTP II 10:45 Classroom

A Instructors A Instructors A Instructors 11:00 Lunch A Instructors A Instructors Preparation of 

11:30 Ice Session 11:30 Ice Session 11:30 Ice Session 11:30 Ice Session 11:30 Ice Session Jamboree

11:45

12:00

12:00 Lunch 12:00 Lunch 12:00 Lunch 12:00 Introduction 12:00 Lunch 12:00 Lunch 12:00

JOHANNA 12:15 Learn to Play

12:45 Hockey Skills Jamboree

13:00 Pre-ice 13:00 Players 13:00 Players 5 Stations 13:00 Players 13:00 Players Players

Preparation Arrive Arrive Off-Ice Arrive Arrive
Examples of Examples of 13:45 Examples of Examples of 13:30

off-ice trainigs off-ice trainigs off-ice trainigs off-ice trainigs Players

14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00

LTP II LTP II LTP II LTP II LTP II leaving

A ICE SESSION A ICE SESSION A ICE SESSION 14:30 A ICE SESSION A ICE SESSION

Players Players Players Recruitment Day Players Players

A ICE SESSION 15:00 Classroom

15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30

Jamboree 

Feedback

Players Players Players Players Wrap-up

16:00

16:00 Classroom 16:15 leaving 16:15 leaving 16:15 leaving 16:15 leaving 16:15 JUNNU

16:15 Classroom 16:15 Classroom 16:15 Classroom 16:15 Classroom

Ice-feedback Ice-feedback 16:30 Classroom Ice-feedback Ice-feedback

TOMAS Ice-feedback

17:00 Classroom 17:15

LTP Overview JUNNU 17:30 17:30 17:15 LTP I & LTP II 17:30 17:30

17:30

"Be World Leading"

18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 LTP I & LTP II

18:30 KEVIN Plan Tues Prac Development Development Plan Fri Prac Development 

Plans Plans Plans

18:45 DINNER 19:00 TOMAS 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00 19:00

19:00

Sauna and

19:30 OPENING 19:30 Dinner 19:30 Dinner 19:30 Dinner 19:30 Dinner Bar-B-Q 19:30 Dinner

CEREMONY

On Track

If rain -> Bubble

20:30 20:30 20:30 DINNER
Plan Tues Prac &

AWARDS

21:30 CEREMONY

22:30

Game / Jamboree Org

SUNTUE WED THUR SATFRI

LTAD next steps

MON

7
:00

:30

Time SAT SUN

8
:00

:30

9
:00

:30

10
:00

:30

11
:00

:30

12
:00

:30

13
:00

:30

14
:00

:30

15
:00

:30

16
:00

:30

17
:00

:30

18
:00

:30

19
:00

:30

22
:00

:30

20
:00

:30

21
:00

:30

Practice Organization

Activity Tracker

Age Spec.Off-Ice

DEPARTURE

DAY

BEFORE

LUNCH

Recruitment with FIHA

Leadership, Mentorship

& Art of CoachingSeason Planning

(National Association Plans)

2013 Hockey Development Camp 
Vierumäki, Finland 

 6 - 14 July 2013 
LTP 2 Seminar 

Weekly Schedule 
 


