

2013 Hockey Development Camp Vierumäki, Finland 6 - 14 July 2013 LTP 2 Seminar Weekly Schedule

FAIR PLAY

Time SAT		SUN		MON		TUE		WED		HUR		FRI		SAT	SUN
7 :00	07:00	Breakfast	07:00	Breakfast	07:00	Breakfast	07:00	Breakfast	07:00	Breakfast	07:00	Breakfast	07:00	Breakfast	
:30	08:00	Junnu	08:00	Tomas	08:00	Birger	08:00	Johan	08:00	Tomas	08:00	Junnu	08:00	Tomas	07:30 BREAKFAST
9 :00															
8 :00 :30	08:30	Classroom LTAD	08:30	Classroom Teaching Skills	08:30	Classroom Teaching Team	08:30	Classroom Age Appropriate	08:30 Game	Classroom / Jamboree Org	08:30	Classroom D next steps	08:30	Classroom	08:30
.00		U12 Focus		rodorning ordino		Play (With SAG's)	09:15	Goaltending JUNNU		LTP I & LTP II	09:15	Classroom		ship, Mentorship	DEPARTURE
9 :30		Steve Norris							09:30	JOHAN	(National	son Planning Association Plans) TOMAS	& Al	t of Coaching	DAY
40 :00	10:15		10:00	BIRGER	10:00	KEVIN	09:30	Preparation	09:30	Recruitment	10:00	TOMAS	L		
$10\frac{.33}{.30}$								Recruitment Day	10:00	JOHAN			10:30	KEVIN	
	10:45 A	LTP II Instructors	10:45 A	LTP II Instructors	10:45 A	LTP II Instructors	11:00	JOHANNA Lunch	10:45 A	LTP II Instructors	10:45 A	LTP II Instructors	10:45	Classroom Preparation of	BEFORE
11 :00	11:30	Ice Session	11:30	Ice Session	11:30	Ice Session	11:45		11:30	Ice Session	11:30	Ice Session		Jamboree	LUNCH
11 :30	12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch	12:00	Introduction	12:00	Lunch	12:00	Lunch	12:00		12:00
12 :00 :30 13 :00 :30 14 :00 :30		2311011		24.1011		24.1011		itment with FIHA		2411011		2411011	12:15	Learn to Play	
:30	40.00	Des ins	13:00	Discours	13:00	Diaman	12:45		13:00	Diaman	13:00	Diaman		Jamboree	
13 :00	13:00	Pre-ice Preparation	13:00	Players Arrive	13:00	Players Arrive	13:45	Off-Ice	13:00	Players Arrive	13:00	Players Arrive	13:30	Players	
:30				Examples of off-ice trainigs		Examples of off-ice trainigs	13:45			Examples of off-ice trainigs		Examples of off-ice trainigs	13:30	Players	
1.4 :00	14:00	LTP II	14:00	LTP II	14:00	LTP II			14:00	LTP II	14:00	LTP II		leaving	
14 :30	A	ICE SESSION Players	Α	ICE SESSION Players	Α	ICE SESSION Players	14:30	Recruitment Day	Α	ICE SESSION Players	Α	ICE SESSION Players			
-00							Α	ICE SESSION					15:00	Classroom Jamboree	
15	15:30		15:30	Players	15:30	Players	-		15:30	Players	15:30	Players		Feedback Wrap-up	
:30	16:00	Classroom	16:15	leaving	16:15	leaving	16:00		16:15	leaving	16:15	leaving	16:15	JUNNU	
$16\frac{:00}{:00}$		ce Organization	16:15	Classroom Ice-feedback	16:15	Classroom Ice-feedback	16:30	Classroom	16:15	Classroom Ice-feedback	16:15	Classroom Ice-feedback		SOMING	
:30		TOMAS		ice-leedback		ice-reedback		Ice-feedback		ice-reedback		ice-reedback			
17 :00 Classroom LTP Overview		ivity Tracker JUNNU	17:30		17:30		17:15 17:15	LTP I & LTP II	17:30		17:30				
"Be World Leading"															
18 :00 18:30 KEVIN 18:45 DINNER	18:00 Age	Spec.Off-Ice	18:00	Plan Tues Prac	18:00	Development		Development	18:00	Plan Fri Prac	18:00	LTP I & LTP II Development			
130 18:45 DINNER	19:00	TOMAS	19:00		19:00	Plans	19:00	Plans	19:00		19:00	Plans			
10 :00									19:00	Sauna and					
19 30 OPENING CEREMONY	19:30	Dinner	19:30	Dinner	19:30	Dinner	19:30	Dinner	1	Bar-B-Q	19:30	Dinner			
On Track If rain -> Bubble															
30	20:30	Plan Tues Prac							20:30				20:30	DINNER &	
24 :00	24.00	i iaii i ues FiaC												AWARDS CEREMONY	
21 :30	21:30													CEKEMONY	
22 :00													<u></u>		
:30													22:30		